Item # LFB090050-000 Low Frequency Ferrite Cores
Specifications
Dimension A 9.00 mm
Dimension B 5.00 mm
Dimension C 7.00 mm
Net Z at 500 KHz (1 Turn) 12
Net Z at 500 KHz (2 Turn) 58
Net Z at 500 KHz (3 Turn) 132
Net Z at 500 KHz (5 Turn) 370
Net Z at 500 KHz (10 Turn) 1474
Net Z at 1 MHz (1 Turn) 21
Net Z at 1 MHz (2 Turn) 90
Net Z at 1 MHz (3 Turn) 200
Net Z at 1 MHz (5 Turn) 558
Net Z at 1 MHz (10 Turn) 2200
Net Z at 5 MHz (1 Turn) 36
Net Z at 5 MHz (2 Turn) 140
Net Z at 5 MHz (3 Turn) 320
Net Z at 5 MHz (5 Turn) 867
Net Z at 5 MHz (10 Turn) 3477
Material Type Low Frequency Material
Laird Technologies
Product Type Code Round Cylindrical Cores
Part Size Code 090050
Additional Description Standard Part
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor